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Quarter Queue Sheet

Turn Distance Turn Road Total Distance
Start at W Vermilion St 0.00 mi
Go straight (E) on W Vermilion St 0.00 mi
in 0.12 mi Go straight (SE) on to E Vermilion St 0.12 mi
in 0.31 mi Turn right (SSW) on to Lamar St 0.43 mi
in 0.35 mi Turn left (SE) on to General Mouton Ave 0.78 mi
in 0.49 mi Turn left (NNE) on to E Pinhook Rd 1.27 mi
in 1.78 mi Go straight (NNE) on to E Pinhook Extended 3.05 mi
in 0.32 mi Go straight (NE) on to E Pinhook Rd 3.37 mi
in 0.02 mi Keep left (N) on to Teurlings Dr 3.39 mi
in 0.63 mi Keep right (NE) on to Larrabee Pit Rd (E Pinhook Extended) 4.02 mi
in 0.66 mi Go straight (N) on to Teurlings Dr 4.68 mi
in 0.41 mi Turn right (ENE) on to Woodpecker Rd 5.09 mi
in 0.38 mi Keep left (ENE) on to PR 208 (Ches Broussard Rd) 5.47 mi
in 2.15 mi Turn left (N) on to SR 354 (Sawmill Hwy) 7.62 mi
in 4.96 mi Turn right (E) on SR 354 (Sawmill Hwy) 12.58 mi
in 1.11 mi Keep right (SE) on to SR 341 (Declouet Hwy) 13.69 mi
SAG at Poche's
in 1.87 mi Turn right (SW) on to SR 31 (Main Hwy) 15.56 mi
in 2.89 mi Turn right (SW) on to PR 30 (DAugereaux Rd) 18.45 mi
in 1.23 mi Turn left (SSE) on to SR 354 (Sawmill Hwy) 19.68 mi
in 0.59 mi Turn right (WSW) on to PR 208 (Chess Broussard Rd) 20.28 mi
in 2.15 mi Keep right (WSW) on to Woodpecker Rd 22.43 mi
in 0.38 mi Turn left (S) on to Teurlings Dr 22.81 mi
in 0.42 mi Keep left (SW) on to Larrabee Pit Rd (E Pinhook Extended) 23.23 mi
in 0.66 mi Keep right (S) on to Teurlings Dr 23.88 mi
in 0.63 mi Keep right (SW) on to E Pinhook Rd 24.51 mi
in 0.02 mi Go straight (SSW) on to E Pinhook Extended 24.54 mi
in 0.32 mi Go straight (SSW) on to E Pinhook Rd 24.85 mi
in 1.69 mi Turn right (NW) on to Jefferson St 26.54 mi
in 0.83 mi Turn right (NE) on to Lee Ave 27.37 mi
in 0.15 mi Turn left (W) on to E Main St 27.52 mi
in 0.03 mi Turn right (N) on to Polk St 27.55 mi
in 0.08 mi Turn left (W) on to W Vermilion St 27.63 mi
in 0.05 mi Finish at W Vermilion St
Metric Queue Sheet
Turn Distance [Turn Road Total Distance
Start at W Vermilion St 0.00 mi
Go straight (E) on W Vermilion St 0.00 mi
in 0.12 mi Go straight (SE) on to E Vermilion St 0.12 mi
in 0.31 mi Turn right (SSW) on to Lamar St 0.43 mi
in 0.35 mi Turn left (SE) on to General Mouton Ave 0.78 mi
in 0.49 mi Turn left (NNE) on to E Pinhook Rd 1.27 mi
in 1.78 mi Go straight (NNE) on to E Pinhook Extended 3.05 mi
in 0.32 mi Go straight (NE) on to E Pinhook Rd 3.37 mi
in 0.02 mi Keep left (N) on to Teurlings Dr 3.39 mi
in 0.63 mi Keep right (NE) on to Larrabee Pit Rd (E Pinhook Extended) 4.02 mi
in 0.66 mi Keep right (N) on to Teurlings Dr 4.68 mi
in 0.41 mi Turn right (ENE) on to Woodpecker Rd 5.09 mi
in 0.38 mi Keep left (ENE) on to PR 208 (Ches Broussard Rd) 5.48 mi
in 2.15 mi Turn left (NNE) on to SR 354 (Sawmill Hwy) 7.63 mi
in 8.41 mi Turn right (ESE) on to SR 31 (Main Hwy) 16.04 mi
in 2.55 mi Keep left (ENE) on to SR 355 (Cecilia Bridge Hwy) 18.58 mi
SAG in Cecillia
in 0.22 mi Turn left (NNW) on to SR 347 (Cecilia SR High School Hwy) 18.86 mi
in 0.09 mi Turn right (ENE) on to PR 262 (Alcide Bonin Rd) 18.94 mi
in 0.79 mi Go straight (ENE) on to PR 706 (Alcide Bonin Rd) 19.73 mi
in 0.49 mi Turn right (SE) on to SR 686 (Coteau Rodaire Hwy) 20.22 mi
in 0.32 mi Go straight (SSE) on to SR 347 (Grand Point Hwy) 20.55 mi
in 0.21 mi Turn left (E) on to PR 256 (Huval Ln) 20.75 mi
in 1.14 mi Turn left (ENE) on to SR 678 (Grand Anse Hwy) 21.89 mi
in 0.57 mi Keep right (E) on to Potato Shed Rd 22.46 mi
in 0.88 mi Keep right (S) on to North Henderson Levee Rd 23.34 mi
in 2.00 mi Keep right (ESE) on to Henderson Levee Rd 25.35 mi
in 3.65 mi Go straight (SSE) on to Henderson Levee Rd 29.00 mi
in 0.94 mi Go straight (SSE) on to Catahoula Levee Rd 29.93 mi
in 5.64 mi Turn right (WSW) on to Exit Levee at Red's Levee Bar 35.57 mi
in 0.11 mi Turn left (SW) on to SR 96 (Catahoula Hwy) 35.68 mi
SAG after Levee Exit in Catahoula
in 0.69 mi Keep right (WSW) on SR 96 (Catahoula Hwy) 36.37 mi
in 3.87 mi Turn right (NW) on to PR 28 (Section 28 Rd) 40.24 mi
in 4.58 mi Turn left (SW) on to SR 3039 (Nursery Hwy) 44.82 mi
in 1.06 mi Turn right (WNW) on to SR 347 (Bridge Street Hwy) 45.88 mi
in 3.55 mi Turn left (SW) on to SR 351 (Ruth Bridge Hwy) 49.43 mi
in 0.74 mi Keep left (SSE) on to SR 31 (Main Hwy) 50.17 mi
in 1.08 mi Turn right (SSW) on to SR 314 (Cypress Island Hwy) 51.26 mi
in 2.68 mi Go straight (WNW) on to SR 353 (Prairie Hwy) 53.93 mi
in 6.57 mi Turn left (W) on to SR 94 (Carmel Ave) 60.51 mi
in 0.87 mi Turn left (SSW) on to E Pinhook Rd 61.38 mi
in 1.69 mi Turn right (NW) on to Jefferson St 63.06 mi
in 0.83 mi Turn right (NE) on to Lee Ave 63.90 mi
in 0.15 mi Turn left (W) on to E Main St 64.04 mi
in 0.03 mi Turn right (N) on to Polk St 64.07 mi
in 0.08 mi Turn left (W) on to W Vermilion St 64.15 mi
in 0.04 mi Finish at W Vermilion St 64.20 mi




